3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Atascocita High School TFA NIETOC

Debate Round 1
DUO/DUET Prelims
Congress Round 1
Debate Round 2
DUO/DUET Semis
Novice Congress Finals
Congress Semis
Debate Round 3
DUO/DUET Finals
Extemp Draw
Section B Prelims
Section A Prelims
Congress Finals
Debate Round 4
Extemp Draw
Section B Semis
Section A Semis

Debate Elim 1

Extemp Draw
Section A Finals

Section B Finals

Debate Elim 2

Debate Elim 3

Master Schedule

CX1,LD1,NLD1, NPF1,NWS1,PF1,VC1 WSD1
DUET1,DUO 1

CONG 1, NCONG R1

CX 2, LD 2, NLD 2, NPF 2, NWS 2, PF 2, WSD 2
DUET 2, DUO 2

NCONG Finals

CONG Semis, NWS 3

CX 3, LD 3, NLD 3, NPF 3, PF 3, WSD 3

DUET Finals, DUO Finals

VC 2

DI1,DX1,IMPR1, IX1,NX1, PR1
HI'1,INFO1,001,PO1,POI1

CONG Finals

CX 4, LD 4, NLD 4, NPF 4, NWS 4, PF 4, WSD 4

DI 2, DX Semis, IMP Semis, IX Semis, NX 2, PR 2
HI 2, INFO Semis, OO Semis, PO 2, POI 2

CX Semis, LD Quarters, NLD Semis, NPF Semis, NWS
Finals, PF Quarters, WSD Quarters

HI Finals, INFO Finals, OO Finals, PO Finals, POI Finals

DI Finals, DX Finals, IMP Finals, IX Finals, NX Finals, PR
Finals

CX Finals, LD Semis, NLD Finals, NPF Finals, PF Semis,
WSD Semis

LD Finals, PF Finals, WSD Finals

Printed 2024-10-18 13:50:52 GMT Page 1 of 1



