## **Atascocita High School TFA NIETOC**

## Master Schedule

3:30 PM	Debate Round 1	CX 1, LD 1, NLD 1, NPF 1, NWS 1, PF 1, VC 1, WSD 1
3:30 PM	DUO/DUET Prelims	DUET 1, DUO 1
3:30 PM	Congress Round 1	CONG 1, NCONG R1
5:30 PM	Debate Round 2	CX 2, LD 2, NLD 2, NPF 2, NWS 2, PF 2, WSD 2
5:30 PM	DUO/DUET Semis	DUET 2, DUO 2
7:00 PM	Novice Congress Finals	NCONG Finals
7:00 PM	Congress Semis	CONG Semis, NWS 3
7:30 PM	Debate Round 3	CX 3, LD 3, NLD 3, NPF 3, PF 3, WSD 3
7:30 PM	DUO/DUET Finals	DUET Finals, DUO Finals
7:30 AM	Extemp Draw	VC 2
8:00 AM	Section B Prelims	DI 1, DX 1, IMP R1, IX 1, NX 1, PR 1
9:30 AM	Section A Prelims	HI 1, INFO 1, OO 1, PO 1, POI 1
10:00 AM	Congress Finals	CONG Finals
11:00 AM	Debate Round 4	CX 4, LD 4, NLD 4, NPF 4, NWS 4, PF 4, WSD 4
12:30 PM	Extemp Draw	
1:00 PM	Section B Semis	DI 2, DX Semis, IMP Semis, IX Semis, NX 2, PR 2
1:00 PM	Section A Semis	HI 2, INFO Semis, OO Semis, PO 2, POI 2
2:30 PM	Debate Elim 1	CX Semis, LD Quarters, NLD Semis, NPF Semis, NWS Finals, PF Quarters, WSD Quarters
4:00 PM	Extemp Draw	
4:30 PM	Section A Finals	HI Finals, INFO Finals, OO Finals, PO Finals, POI Finals
4:30 PM	Section B Finals	DI Finals, DX Finals, IMP Finals, IX Finals, NX Finals, PR Finals
6:00 PM	Debate Elim 2	CX Finals, LD Semis, NLD Finals, NPF Finals, PF Semis, WSD Semis
7:30 PM	Debate Elim 3	LD Finals, PF Finals, WSD Finals